
Sex  الجنس

4.97.35.4

0.60.00.5

10.09.29.8

0.70.20.6

0.20.00.2

7.50.86.1

18.88.716.7

8.81.47.2

4.51.33.8

1.11.31.1

1.43.11.8

0.40.10.4

2.23.12.4

1.71.51.7

23.910.121.1

5.833.411.5

3.213.85.4

0.70.70.7

3.02.62.9

0.10.40.1

0.50.90.6

100100100

     Table 2.7: Distribution of Employed Jordanian Household Individuals (15 Years and Above) by Sex and Economic Activity (%)

النشاط الاقتصادي
المجموع

Total

(%)

Economic Activity
ذكر

Male

أنثى

Female

Agriculture, forestry and fishingالزراعة والحراجة وصيد الأسماك

Mining and quarryingالتعدين واستغلال المحاجر

Manufacturingالصناعات التحويلية

إمدادات الكهرباء والغاز والبخار وتكييف 

الهواء

Electricity, gas, steam and air

conditioning supplies

إمدادات المياه والمجاري وإدارة النفايات 

ومعالجتها

Water supplies, sewerage, waste management and 

remediation activities

Constructionالتشييد

تجارة الجملة والتجزئة وإصلاح

المركبات
Wholesale and retail trade, repair of

motor vehicles and motorcycles

Transportation and storageالنقل والتخزين

Accommodation and food service activitiesأنشطة الإقامة والخدمات الغذائية

Information and communicationالمعلومات والاتصالات

Financial and insurance activitiesأنشطة المالية والتأمين

Real estate activitiesالأنشطة العقارية

Arts, entertainment and recreation

Professional, scientific and technical activitiesالأنشطة المهنية والعلمية والتقنية

Administrative and support service activitiesأنشطة الخدمة الإدارية والدعم

الإدارة العامة والدفاع والضمان الاجتماعي 

الإجباري

Public administration, defence and

compulsory social security

Kingdomالمملكة                        
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Other service activitiesالأنشطة الخدمية الأخرى

أنشطة الأسر المعيشية كصاحب عمل وأنشطة 

الأسر المعيشية لإنتاج سلع وخدمات غير 

مميزة لاستعمالها الخاص

Activities of households as employers 

undifferentiated goods and services- producing 

activities of households for own use

أنشطة المنظمات والهيئات الخارجة عن نطاق 

الولاية الإقليمية

Activities of extraterritorial organizations and 

bodies

Educationالتعليم

Human health and social work activitiesأنشطة الصحة البشرية والخدمة الاجتماعية

أنشطة الفنون والترويح والترفيه


